Weber Ji¢inska 50

2022-05-21 Ji€in
50km mladez

start ~09:59:50 | 2004 and younger | registered: 14
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/DM|
2/DM|
3/DM|
4/DV)
5/DM|
6/DM|
7/DM|
8/DM|
9/DM|
10/DM|
11/DM)
12/DM|
1/D)Z
/DM

#
91
168
146
198
199
200
125
197
128

name
MAREK FOLTYN
MAXIMILIAN GEISLER
LUKAS BELKA
VLASTIMIL HORYNA
TOMAS JANOUSEK
MATYAS MIKLOSIN
ADAM ULVR
VOJTECH DUSANEK
JOSEF DOVOLIL
JAN ZUNA
FILIP BOUZEK
JAKUB KUBEC
ANNA BENESOVA
MAREK RIEGER

year
2006
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2008
2005
2004
2004
2007

team
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
SEBNITZER R.V. 1897
ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLOBENDL
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
VYSOKA NAD LABEM
BRILON RACING TEAM MB
PROFI SPORT CHEB
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLO TONY
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY

alte
AN

finish
02:06:24.8
02:08:54.4
02:14:11.4
02:14:34.5
02:16:00.5
02:30:55.3
02:33:33.9
02:39:14.8
02:41:17.6
02:46:44.3
02:57:19.1
03:11:50.1
03:16:09.5

2025-05-03 01:05:31 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Yaas

(3

results
delay

02:29.6
07:46.6
08:09.7
09:35.7
24:30.5
27:09.1
32:50.0
34:52.8
40:19.5
50:54.3
01:05:25.3
01:09:44.7
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